O 0 N O U1 B WN =

S e S i S Gy T T i (Y
W oo NOOULLD WN RO

AZ CACTUS KID
SIERRA ROSE

ST PAULI GIRL
STILL SHOT
BANDANA KID
GRANNY OAKLEY
SABINO KID
YELLOWSTONE
CATTLEYA

SPECS
HANKERIN' HANK
LEAD DEALER
BRASADA SPUR
PARTNER

GOLD DUST
DETOX

COWBOY JACK
SHAKO SLING
QUESO KID

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match
January 18, 2025

0.380
0.567
0.544
0.397
0.419
0.688
0.734
0.797
0.889
0.526
0.609
0.734
0.675
0.384
0.970
0.434
0.478
0.593
0.850
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Bracket A
AZ CACTUS KID 0.387
SIERRA ROSE 0.551
BANDANA KID 0.412
ST PAULI GIRL 22.000
STILL SHOT 22.000
GRANNY OAKLEY 0.706
SABINO KID 0.744

Bracket B
HANKERIN' HANK 0.628
YELLOWSTONE 0.851
CATLEYA 0.871
SPECS 0.633
BRASADA SPUR 0.681
LEAD DEALER 0.746

Bracket C
PARTNER 0.422
GOLD DUST 0.952
DETOX 0.428
COWBOY JACK 0.494
SHAKO SLING 0.636
QUESO KID 22.000



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

January 18, 2025

st 2 | o3d 6 Rounds Traditional - Then 3 Brackets
AVERAGE _ *
SHOOTERS NAME TOTALSHOTS TOTAL HIT % FASTEST TIME FESE THE 58::?3:
TAKEN HITS FOR THE DAY DAY P
MENS DIVISION
ARIZONA CACTUS KID 39 19 49% 0.380 0.415 7
BRASADA SPUR 43 27 56% 0.675 0.789 8
COWBOY JACK 50 11 22% 0.478 0.559 8
DETOX 53 12 23% 0.428 0.450 8
HANKERIN' HANK 56 29 52% 0.609 0.667 10
LEAD DEALER 35 29 83% 0.734 0.832 7
PARTNER 59 14 24% 0.384 0.455 7
SABINQO KID 36 17 47% 0.734 0.802 7
SHAKO SLING 46 12 26% 0.593 0.653 8
SPECS 52 17 33% 0.526 0.570 7
YELLOWSTONE 29 25 86% 0.797 0.862 7
WOMENS DIVISION
BANDANA KID 71 29 41% 0.412 0.442 10
CATTLEYA 42 24 57% 0.871 0.978 7
GOLD DUST 43 35 81% 0.952 1.020 8
GRANNY OAKLEY 56 25 45% 0.688 0.736 8
SIERRA ROSE 37 29 78% 0.551 0.591 8
ST PAULI GIRL 51 20 39% 0.544 0.591 7
STILL SHOT 46 16 35% 0.397 0.438 7
JUNIOR BOY DIVISION
JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION
BILLY THE KID DIVISION
QUESO KID 55 9 16% 0.850 1.040 7

ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION

STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!




